

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Ade	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
	· · · ·	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



07/14/17--01024--012 \*\*75.00

7 C. 14 17111: C FILED 

D. SCOTT JUL 1 8 2017



Roman V. Hammes, P.L.

July 12, 2017

<u>Via US Mail</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Re: Dissociation or Resignation of Member. Manager from Florida or Foreign Limited Liability Company for Australasia Holdings 2, LLC. Australasia Holdings 3, LLC, and Kalbarri Australia, LLC

To Whom It May Concern,

Please find enclosed the following documents:

- 1. Dissociation/Resignation Form for Australasia Holdings 2, LLC:
- 2. Dissociation/Resignation Form for Australasia Holdings 3, LLC;
- 3. Dissociation/Resignation Form for Kalbarri Australia, LLC; and
- 4. One check in the amount of \$75.00 for the filing fees for the abovementioned documents (Check No. 1701)

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact me directly at (407) 650-0003.

With warmest regards, I am

Sincerely Brandonzi. Bornstein, Esq. Enclosed: as stated

: . . : -: 1

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Australasia Holdings 2, LLC SUBJECT:

SUBJECT

\_\_\_\_\_

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, resignation or dissociation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Brandon J. Bornstein

(Contact Person)

Roman V. Hammes, PL

(Firm/Company)

1920 N. Orange Ave, Ste 100

(Address)

Orlando, Florida 32804

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Brandon J. Bornstein
407
650-0003
- 

(Name of Contact Person)
(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
-

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: \$25 Filing Fee Certified Copy

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 CR2E079 (2/14)



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

- The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: L16000189397

3.	The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign is	7/11/17

4, I, Majors Property Holdings, LLC	, hereby withdraw/resign as a			
(Print Name of Person Resigning)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Authorized Member and Member				
(Print Title)			<b></b>	
of this limited liability company and affirm the resignation in writing.	e limited liability company has been	notifie	d of m	y F11_1
Signature of Dissociating Member or Resign Timethy F. Mapro, as Manager	ning Manager of Majors Property Hok	יבריהר	U U U U U U U U U U U U U U	[]
Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)				

1